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2025 Speedo Gator Holiday Classic - 12/5/2025 to 12/7/2025

Meet Program - Saturday Prelims - Scoreboard End

#402 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team RelayLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 08:30 AM

A 2:28.38LFAST-FL1

Hamer, Wesley E 12 Madera, David P 12

Milak, Caleb E 12 Wolfe, Charles G 12

B 2:22.02TBAC-FL2

A 2:14.02TBAC-FL3

A 2:08.77ATAC-FL4

A 2:01.90SRQ-FL5

A 2:02.80SYS-FL6

B 2:10.88SYS-FL7

A 2:14.82HSC-FL8

Muldoon, Mason M 11 Cimbala, Matthew A 11

Barker, Ellis M 12 Hinman, Finn G 12

A 2:20.45LPYP-FL9

#404 Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 7   Prelims   Starts at 08:34 AM

TEAM-FL 2:10.07 16Tang, Luke1

SPA-FL 2:10.07 15Novak, Eugene G2

ATAC-FL 2:10.01 17Walsh, Liam M3

TBAY-FL 2:09.78 18Fowler, Jackson M4

ATAC-FL 2:09.55 15Moore, Case E5

SYS-FL 2:09.57 15Gonzalez, Andrew R6

SYS-FL 2:09.86 15Kivanc, Sina7

SRQ-FL 2:10.03 17Suescun, Cristian E8

ATAC-FL 2:10.07 15Bracken, Will B9

SRQ-FL 2:11.93 16Williams, Devin A10

Heat   2 of 7   Prelims   Starts at 08:36 AM

SAST-FL 2:09.52 17Mastropolo, Kyle W1

STAR-FL 2:09.03 16Mauco, Adrian L2

TYS-FL 2:09.02 18Lee, Cheyne3

WFLA-FL 2:08.77 15Tollon, Noah C4

EAJ-FL 2:08.62 15Guio, Santiago5

STAR-FL 2:08.66 15Green, Sam I6

SYS-FL 2:08.88 16Fox, Freddie C7

PYP-FL 2:09.03 15Kawaiaea, Kaleo8

TBAY-FL 2:09.36 15Alutaibi Pop, Yousef M9

TEAM-FL 2:09.54 15Kenzin, Timur10

Heat   3 of 7   Prelims   Starts at 08:39 AM

STAR-FL 2:07.55 15Stephens, Dallin S1

TBAC-FL 2:07.30 16Kaltsounis, George *2

TYS-FL 2:06.61 16Khan, Noah3

TBAC-FL 2:06.49 15McGuire, Kyle R4

SYS-FL 2:06.08 15Chamberlin, Jace A5

GSC-FL 2:06.32 16Li, George S6

SPA-FL 2:06.61 15Draper, Jack G7

SYS-FL 2:07.14 15Ozanus, Oliver8

SPA-FL 2:07.33 16Flugel, Ryan M9

SPA-FL 2:08.34 15Kurtz, Nolan P10

Heat   4 of 7   Prelims   Starts at 08:42 AM

SAST-FL 2:05.34 15Williams, Logan D1

SRQ-FL 2:05.22 17Fluck, Caden R2

SYS-FL 2:04.68 17Barakos, Harrison3

SRQ-FL 2:03.85 16Sallee, Jack R4

SYS-FL 2:03.22 16Li, Joe5

STAR-FL 2:03.30 15Cavaliere, Enzo M6

TBAC-FL 2:04.31 16Khunduang, Boon B7

FAST-FL 2:04.97 16Frosolono, Carlos R8

MELB-FL 2:05.32 18Clary, Thomas K9

STAR-FL 2:06.07 17Gouveia Rizzi, Vinicius10

Heat   5 of 7   Prelims   Starts at 08:44 AM

EAJ-FL 2:02.75 16Mobley, Joshua R1

TYS-FL 2:01.46 18Balseiro, Peyton2

SYS-FL 1:58.52 16Siutsou, Daniil3

SYS-FL 1:56.60 17Stockdale, Max W4

GSC-FL 1:54.13 18Gong, Eric L5

ATAC-FL 1:55.22 17Fenniman, Crosby J6

TBAC-FL 1:57.01 16Hanna, Ashton Y7

BERK-FL 2:00.06 16Smith, Connor M8

SYS-FL 2:02.14 15Presley, Charley L9

SRQ-FL 2:03.11 15Malaj, Adam J10

Heat   6 of 7   Prelims   Starts at 08:47 AM

GSC-FL 2:02.67 15Wang, Yufei1

TBAC-FL 2:00.62 15Bennett, Grayson R2

SPA-FL 1:58.14 16Radakovic, Rajko3

SYS-FL 1:56.60 17Wootson, Blair4

SYS-FL 1:52.02 16Harlan, Maddax J5

HSC-FL 1:54.54 23Gravley, Dylan M6

GSC-FL 1:56.66 16Han, Alexander T7

STAR-FL 1:59.27 16Mendez, David A8

SRQ-FL 2:01.94 17Corn, Jacoby M9

ATAC-FL 2:02.84 15Askey, Jake T10

Heat   7 of 7   Prelims   Starts at 08:49 AM

STAR-FL 2:02.39 16Mendez, Daniel A1

SYS-FL 2:00.31 17Harlan, Henry D2

GSC-FL 1:57.48 16Rick, Isaac P3

ATAC-FL 1:55.93 15Fenniman, Kipton J4

SYS-FL 1:48.08 17Zverev, Bogdan5

TBAY-FL 1:54.45 16McIntosh, Luke E6

GSC-FL 1:56.65 17Jeong, Christopher7

SRQ-FL 1:59.21 16Griffin, Jaxon N8

SPA-FL 2:01.59 16Kinzel, Abram J9

SYS-FL 2:02.83 17Pacheco, Sebastian A10

#406 Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Prelims   Starts at 08:52 AM

WFLA-FL 2:17.09 13Marsh, Maxfield M4

SRQ-FL 2:17.08 13Shoemaker, Bradshaw A5

SYS-FL 2:17.09 13Kerrick, Grant A6

SRQ-FL 2:18.48 13Marsh, Bryce A7

Heat   2 of 5   Prelims   Starts at 08:55 AM

SPA-FL 2:16.38 14Domeier, Jack H1

SYS-FL 2:15.73 13Polito, Luca C2

EAJ-FL 2:14.66 14Bridgers, Sean D3

TBAC-FL 2:14.23 13Domanski, Fabian4

SRQ-FL 2:13.93 14Griffin, Trey B5

GSC-FL 2:14.07 14Burangulov, Anton R6

ATAC-FL 2:14.61 13Ralys, Aspen B7

SYS-FL 2:15.46 14Snigur, Zachary8

TBAY-FL 2:15.89 14Dourney, Matthew D9

SRQ-FL 2:16.81 14Farnik, Delano B10

Heat   3 of 5   Prelims   Starts at 08:58 AM

EAJ-FL 2:12.86 14Burge, Kellan E1

GSC-FL 2:09.34 14Mauldin, Zander M2

HSC-FL 2:07.26 13Cimbala, Sammy R3

GSC-FL 2:04.61 14Canales, Laith B4

SYS-FL 2:02.96 14Siutsou, Max5

PYP-FL 2:04.24 13Mccann, Andrew6

SYS-FL 2:05.53 13Thorne, David7

TEAM-FL 2:08.49 14Feliciano, Geiger M8

STAR-FL 2:10.70 13Tannus, Dylan R9

TBAC-FL 2:13.84 14Karyakin, Stavr10

Heat   4 of 5   Prelims   Starts at 09:00 AM

FAST-FL 2:12.72 13Silveira, Josh M1

STAR-FL 2:09.20 14Gomez, Kike A2

SPA-FL 2:07.20 14Kovalev, Alexander3

USC-FL 2:04.60 14Wang, Tyler L4

SYS-FL 2:02.30 13Maslianyi, Ivan5

SYS-FL 2:03.73 14DeBruin, Porter J6

TBAC-FL 2:04.95 13Christel, Benett V7

SPA-FL 2:07.87 14Marano, Layne M8

SPA-FL 2:10.66 14Domeier, Cole F9

STAR-FL 2:13.77 14Watson, Liam J10

Heat   5 of 5   Prelims   Starts at 09:03 AM

ATAC-FL 2:12.40 13Von Hertsenberg, Dalton J1

SYS-FL 2:08.68 14Gangl, Harrison S2

EAJ-FL 2:06.56 14Gutierrez, Isaac J3

SPA-FL 2:04.30 14Maciel, Johnny P4

TBAY-FL 1:58.75 14Beznosiuk, Daniel5

HSC-FL 2:03.63 14Kaneaster, Ricky W6

SPA-FL 2:04.83 14Hehenberger, Finn T7

WFLA-FL 2:07.54 13Feehan, Shane8

SRQ-FL 2:09.50 14Seng, Lucas H9

HSC-FL 2:13.47 14Lusk, J.J. J10

#408 Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Prelims   Starts at 09:06 AM

BERK-FL 1:17.16 12Bonney, Jaxon T3

TBAC-FL 1:14.95 11Childress, Brendan P4

GSC-FL 1:14.66 12Burklew, Cal C5

SRQ-FL 1:14.91 11Page, Jordan6

SYS-FL 1:14.96 11Thorne, Samuel7
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Heat   2  (#408 Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

MELB-FL 1:13.72 12Diaz, Liam M1

SYS-FL 1:12.92 11Citak, Attila2

SYS-FL 1:11.41 11Zverev, Luka A3

STAR-FL 1:10.36 12Dorvil, Maven J4

PYP-FL 1:07.10 12Reimer, Houston5

PYP-FL 1:08.96 12Kawaiaea, Keola6

GSC-FL 1:10.78 12Hepple, Toivo P7

TBAC-FL 1:12.43 11Ivanov, Daniel M8

STAR-FL 1:13.17 12Hanna, Ryan E9

HSC-FL 1:14.60 12Barker, Ellis M10

Heat   3 of 4   Prelims   Starts at 09:09 AM

TEAM-FL 1:13.67 12Reinoso, Isaac D1

SYS-FL 1:12.90 11DeBruin, Lochlan M2

PYP-FL 1:11.16 12Kadlic, Blake E3

SYS-FL 1:09.50 11Malkowicz, Skyler C4

SRQ-FL 1:03.00 11Zhang, Ethan Y5

SYS-FL 1:08.96 11Hughes, Blake A6

SYS-FL 1:10.71 11Arseev, Dmitrii7

TBAC-FL 1:11.68 12McGuire, Patrick J8

TBAC-FL 1:13.05 12Haynes, Kai K9

PYP-FL 1:14.54 12Varellan, Lennon10

Heat   4 of 4   Prelims   Starts at 09:11 AM

SRQ-FL 1:13.25 11Czarny, Jacob T1

TEAM-FL 1:12.75 12Saqa, Adam M2

STAR-FL 1:11.06 11Phillips, Gavin3

HSC-FL 1:09.00 11Cimbala, Matthew A4

MELB-FL 1:02.23 12Bloomstine, Hunter R5

TBAC-FL 1:07.32 12Kieffer, Connor R6

STAR-FL 1:10.39 11Bonnell, Liam L7

TBAY-FL 1:11.59 12Beauregard, Landon J8

MELB-FL 1:12.94 11van den Berg, Willem J9

FAST-FL 1:14.14 12Wolfe, Charles G10

#410 Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:13 AM

SPA-FL NT 16Koutereba, Aaron M4

TEAM-FL 25.84 16Matos, Diego A5

WFLA-FL 28.93 15Saaty, Connor K6

Heat   2 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:14 AM

SPA-FL 24.39 15Nguyen, Ocean C1

EAJ-FL 24.39 16Taylor, Luke R2

SPA-FL 24.38 16Dean, Cooper M3

SYS-FL 24.35 15Kivanc, Sina4

SYS-FL 24.31 16Fox, Freddie C5

STAR-FL 24.32 15Jankun, Merritt6

SRQ-FL 24.38 17Suescun, Cristian E7

GSC-FL 24.39 17Hogge, Ethan S8

EAJ-FL 24.39 16Mobley, Joshua R9

Heat   3 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:15 AM

FAST-FL 24.22 16Glatter-Gotz, Ryan P1

STAR-FL 24.19 15Flores III, Angel L2

ATAC-FL 24.05 15Moore, Case E3

SYS-FL 24.02 16Li, Joe4

TBAY-FL 24.00 18Fowler, Jackson M5

TEAM-FL 24.01 15Kenzin, Timur6

TBAY-FL 24.03 16Ploch, Zealand L7

HSC-FL 24.11 17Simpson, Jack A8

SRQ-FL 24.19 17Polhamus, Matthew R9

SPA-FL 24.25 16Respess, Cade H10

Heat   4 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:16 AM

SPA-FL 23.92 15Finster, Joseph M1

TBAC-FL 23.84 17Smith, Haden C2

HSC-FL 23.80 16Decarli, Chase A3

TBAC-FL 23.79 16Kaltsounis, George *4

MELB-FL 23.77 18Clary, Thomas K5

SAST-FL 23.79 17Mastropolo, Ryan J6

SPA-FL 23.80 16Coakley, Logan M7

STAR-FL 23.81 15Green, Sam I8

SPA-FL 23.88 16Busch, Noah W9

TYS-FL 23.97 18Balseiro, Peyton10

Heat   5 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:16 AM

PYP-FL 23.75 16Chatelain, Christopher1

ATAC-FL 23.68 17Osborne, Solomon I2

SYS-FL 23.59 17Pacheco, Sebastian A3

STAR-FL 23.50 16Mauco, Adrian L4

TBAC-FL 23.49 17Hamilton, Augustus J5

TYS-FL 23.50 18Lee, Cheyne6

STAR-FL 23.53 15Pointon, Alec C7

SRQ-FL 23.67 15Malaj, Adam J8

FAST-FL 23.70 16Lewis, Antonio J9

TBAC-FL 23.76 17Hamilton, Raleigh C10

Heat   6 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:17 AM

HSA-FL 23.47 16Reschke, Austin1

SPA-FL 23.43 16Radnay, Carson R2

ATAC-FL 23.26 17Fenniman, Crosby J3

EAJ-FL 23.20 17Wilkins, Grady M4

TBAC-FL 23.16 15Childress, Nolan R5

PYP-FL 23.20 18Raditic Mehalso, Sidney J6

TBAC-FL 23.25 15Bennett, Grayson R7

FAST-FL 23.36 18Martin, Logan E8

PYP-FL 23.44 15Kawaiaea, Kaleo9

SAST-FL 23.47 15Murray, .elijah S10

Heat   7 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:18 AM

SRQ-FL 23.12 18Mihalev, Peter D1

SYS-FL 23.05 15Gilliam, Jack T2

SPA-FL 22.98 15Kurtz, Nolan P3

ATAC-FL 22.95 15Pierce, Nick R4

TBAC-FL 22.91 16Khunduang, Boon B5

PYP-FL 22.92 17Williams, Bruce6

TBAC-FL 22.97 15McGuire, Kyle R7

USC-FL 23.00 15Abatecola, Brennan A8

HSC-FL 23.08 17Wilson, Rocco J9

SYS-FL 23.14 17Stockdale, Max W10

Heat   8 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:19 AM

HSC-FL 22.89 16Rudik, Alex K1

PYP-FL 22.80 15Limperos, Nikolaos2

FAST-FL 22.74 17Hyde, Seth A3

SYS-FL 22.71 16Nichi, Cristian A4

GSC-FL 22.68 17Gonzalez, Alex F5

PYP-FL 22.69 16Newton, Jaden K6

SAST-FL 22.73 17Mastropolo, Kyle W7

ATAC-FL 22.79 15Bracken, Will B8

SYS-FL 22.86 15Chamberlin, Jace A9

STAR-FL 22.90 17Gouveia Rizzi, Vinicius10

Heat   9 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:20 AM

SAST-FL 22.50 15Williams, Logan D1

USC-FL 22.11 15Chen, William W2

STAR-FL 21.98 18Stephenson, Aaron L3

STAR-FL 21.67 18Gonzalez, Alex A4

SYS-FL 21.34 16Harlan, Maddax J5

FAST-FL 21.61 17Disosway, Ian6

GSC-FL 21.78 18Gong, Eric L7

FAST-FL 22.07 17Stever, Parker H8

TBAC-FL 22.29 17Kieffer, Jayden M9

ATAC-FL 22.67 17Squitier, Emmanuel B10

Heat   10 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:21 AM

EAJ-FL 22.42 18Little, Eli W1

TEAM-FL 22.11 17Paradies, Konrad J2

TEAM-FL 21.89 17Johnson, Quinn R3

TCSC-FL 21.63 18St. Petery, Louis B4

EAJ-FL 20.89 16Zubero, Finn F5

PYP-FL 21.60 16Smudde, Jackson6

BERK-FL 21.76 17Baranov, Michael D7

SWIM-FL 22.05 16Shapovalov, Robert8

TBAC-FL 22.15 17Stargardt, Tyler C9

STAR-FL 22.67 16Mendez, Daniel A10

Heat   11 of 11   Prelims   Starts at 09:22 AM

TEAM-FL 22.33 16Tang, Luke1

STAR-FL 22.07 17Watson, Eli S2

SYS-FL 21.83 17Wootson, Blair3

BERK-FL 21.63 16Smith, Connor M4

STAR-FL 20.69 18Cazella, Ian B5

TCSC-FL 21.50 18St. Petery, Lee M6

SWIM-FL 21.75 17Chappell, Ryland E7

FAST-FL 21.99 16Cretul, Max R8

SPA-FL 22.12 16Kinzel, Abram J9

SRQ-FL 22.53 18Goodwin, Kyle A10

#412 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Prelims   Starts at 09:23 AM

SYS-FL 28.60 14Mehta, Mihir4

SRQ-FL 25.68 13Appelwick, Griffen P5

SYS-FL 25.69 14Snigur, Zachary6
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Heat   2  (#412 Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

WFLA-FL 25.65 13Negrete, Enzo S1

SRQ-FL 25.64 13Marsh, Bryce A2

SYS-FL 25.51 13Kerrick, Grant A3

GSC-FL 25.44 14Mauldin, Zander M4

FAST-FL 25.27 13Sosa, Julian N5

SRQ-FL 25.41 14Farnik, Delano B6

TEAM-FL 25.47 14Feliciano, Geiger M7

WFLA-FL 25.56 13Marsh, Maxfield M8

HSC-FL 25.65 14Payne-Fischbach, Nash T9

Heat   3 of 6   Prelims   Starts at 09:25 AM

TBAY-FL 25.16 14Dourney, Matthew D1

TBAY-FL 25.08 14Thompson, Crawford L2

BERK-FL 25.05 13Thabane, Neo3

BERK-FL 24.97 14Baranov, Ivan D4

BERK-FL 24.87 14Smith, Brennan C5

SRQ-FL 24.97 14Seng, Lucas H6

BERK-FL 25.01 14Oakes, Sebastian *7

SPA-FL 25.07 13Helenske, Madaak A8

USC-FL 25.12 13Andrei, Daniel A9

FAST-FL 25.17 13Silveira, Josh M10

Heat   4 of 6   Prelims   Starts at 09:26 AM

EAJ-FL 24.67 14Burge, Kellan E1

GSC-FL 24.25 14Burangulov, Anton R2

EAJ-FL 23.64 14Bridgers, Sean D3

TBAY-FL 23.33 14Beznosiuk, Daniel4

USC-FL 22.78 13Wang, Liam L5

PYP-FL 22.95 13Mccann, Andrew6

HSC-FL 23.54 14Jakubec, Lucas G7

STAR-FL 24.16 13McNichol, Ryker L8

WFLA-FL 24.45 14Saenz, Michael D9

TBAC-FL 24.87 13Domanski, Fabian10

Heat   5 of 6   Prelims   Starts at 09:26 AM

PYP-FL 24.65 13Beer, Blake T1

SPA-FL 24.21 14Youssef, Luka K2

HAWKS-FL 23.64 13Mathis, Davin L3

STAR-FL 23.20 14Rose, Shane P4

SRQ-FL 22.35 14Macek, Camden A5

STAR-FL 22.87 13Childs, Aiden C6

SPA-FL 23.50 14Maciel, Johnny P7

MELB-FL 23.79 14Badilla, Vincent N8

HSC-FL 24.42 14Lusk, J.J. J9

TBAC-FL 24.80 14Karyakin, Stavr10

Heat   6 of 6   Prelims   Starts at 09:27 AM

PYP-FL 24.51 14Maric, Nikola1

PYP-FL 24.17 14Kadaj, Jacob2

SYS-FL 23.58 13Thorne, David3

PYP-FL 23.06 14Davis, Alden4

USC-FL 22.32 14Wang, Tyler L5

ISC-FL 22.85 14Tarzia, Michael G6

STAR-FL 23.47 14Biamonte, Jonathan T7

TBAC-FL 23.76 13Christel, Benett V8

FAST-FL 24.30 14Acevedo, Celso M9

STAR-FL 24.73 14Gomez, Kike A10

#414 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Prelims   Starts at 09:28 AM

TBAC-FL 30.16 11Ivanov, Daniel M2

PYP-FL 29.91 12Skafar, Felix3

HSC-FL 29.83 12Tricano, Michael B4

TBAC-FL 29.57 12Rowe, Willy J5

HSC-FL 29.68 12Hinman, Finn G6

HSC-FL 29.86 12Barker, Ellis M7

SRQ-FL 30.06 11Page, Jordan8

SYS-FL 32.72 11Khotsin, David9

Heat   2 of 6   Prelims   Starts at 09:29 AM

CST-FL 29.32 12Sommesi, Wyatt C1

FAST-FL 29.20 12Milak, Caleb E2

SPA-FL 29.08 11Descent, Grayson A3

TEAM-FL 29.07 12Reinoso, Isaac D4

SYS-FL 28.95 11Citak, Attila5

TEAM-FL 29.00 12Saqa, Adam M6

TYS-FL 29.08 12Atir, Zak I7

PYP-FL 29.15 12Varellan, Lennon8

SYS-FL 29.25 11Masurka, Preston R9

HSC-FL 29.57 11Muldoon, Mason M10

Heat   3 of 6   Prelims   Starts at 09:30 AM

GSC-FL 28.58 12Burklew, Cal C1

SRQ-FL 28.47 11Czarny, Jacob T2

ATAC-FL 28.44 12Smith, Asher P3

TBAC-FL 28.33 12Jedzejec, Frank *4

TBAC-FL 28.26 12Haynes, Kai K5

TBAY-FL 28.30 12Beauregard, Landon J6

SYS-FL 28.40 11Zverev, Luka A7

PYP-FL 28.44 12Kadlic, Blake E8

TBAC-FL 28.54 11Childress, Brendan P9

TYS-FL 28.81 12Han, Wesley D10

Heat   4 of 6   Prelims   Starts at 09:31 AM

SYS-FL 27.87 11Malkowicz, Skyler C1

SPA-FL 27.55 11Kovalev, Andrew2

STAR-FL 27.16 12Dorvil, Maven J3

TBAC-FL 26.62 12Kieffer, Connor R4

BERK-FL 25.57 12Bonney, Jaxon T5

SPA-FL 26.35 11Bruno, Kevin A6

STAR-FL 26.70 12Hanna, Ryan E7

STAR-FL 27.30 11Phillips, Gavin8

PYP-FL 27.73 12Kawaiaea, Keola9

FAST-FL 28.25 12Madera, David P10

Heat   5 of 6   Prelims   Starts at 09:32 AM

TYS-FL 27.83 12Wheeler, Luke1

MELB-FL 27.48 11van den Berg, Willem J2

SRQ-FL 26.82 12Cardone, Cayden J3

SRQ-FL 26.44 12Dancigers, Max Y4

GSC-FL 25.54 12Li, Jacob Y5

PA-FL 26.13 12Jankun, Cooper C6

MELB-FL 26.67 12Diaz, Liam M7

SYS-FL 27.25 11Thorne, Samuel8

PYP-FL 27.67 12Mccann, Ryan9

HSC-FL 28.24 11Cimbala, Matthew A10

Heat   6 of 6   Prelims   Starts at 09:33 AM

SYS-FL 27.77 11Hughes, Blake A1

FAST-FL 27.41 12Wolfe, Charles G2

STAR-FL 26.74 11Bonnell, Liam L3

PYP-FL 26.36 12Reimer, Houston4

SPA-FL 25.28 12Hansen, Sutton J5

ATAC-FL 26.03 12Bracken, Sims M6

USC-FL 26.64 12Wang, Harrison7

FAST-FL 27.17 12Hamer, Wesley E8

GSC-FL 27.56 12Hepple, Toivo P9

SPA-FL 28.19 12Briggs, Ethan J10

#416 Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 6   Prelims   Starts at 09:34 AM

WFLA-FL 1:21.82 15Saaty, Connor K2

USC-FL 1:00.35 15Chen, William W3

SYS-FL 58.38 15Gonzalez, Andrew R4

TEAM-FL 58.30 16Tang, Luke5

SYS-FL 58.37 15Butler, Lance M6

GSC-FL 58.39 16Rick, Isaac P7

SPA-FL 1:01.61 15Finster, Joseph M8

Heat   2 of 6   Prelims   Starts at 09:36 AM

TEAM-FL 58.16 17Paradies, Konrad J1

TBAY-FL 58.10 18Fowler, Jackson M2

SRQ-FL 58.03 19Restrepo, Federico R3

TBAY-FL 58.01 16Ploch, Zealand L4

TBAC-FL 57.82 15Childress, Nolan R5

TBAC-FL 57.99 17Smith, Haden C6

SYS-FL 58.02 15Ozanus, Oliver7

TEAM-FL 58.09 16Matos, Diego A8

ATAC-FL 58.10 15Pierce, Nick R9

TBAC-FL 58.18 16Kaltsounis, George *10

Heat   3 of 6   Prelims   Starts at 09:38 AM

FAST-FL 57.49 16Glatter-Gotz, Ryan P1

SYS-FL 57.35 17Barakos, Harrison2

SRQ-FL 57.05 18Mihalev, Peter D3

SPA-FL 56.65 15Kurtz, Nolan P4

SAST-FL 56.51 15Williams, Logan D5

HSC-FL 56.63 16Rudik, Alex K6

PYP-FL 56.77 17Weed, Connor7

SPA-FL 57.14 16Dean, Cooper M8

STAR-FL 57.37 15Stephens, Dallin S9

STAR-FL 57.49 15Jankun, Merritt10
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Heat   4  (#416 Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

GSC-FL 56.38 16Li, George S1

SWIM-FL 55.81 17Poskon, Zach D2

STAR-FL 54.40 16Mendez, David A3

EAJ-FL 52.92 16Zubero, Finn F4

SPA-FL 51.97 16Kinzel, Abram J5

TBAC-FL 52.20 17Stargardt, Tyler C6

STAR-FL 53.49 17Watson, Eli S7

SRQ-FL 54.92 17Corn, Jacoby M8

SYS-FL 56.20 15Gilliam, Jack T9

SRQ-FL 56.46 16Williams, Devin A10

Heat   5 of 6   Prelims   Starts at 09:42 AM

PYP-FL 56.30 18Raditic Mehalso, Sidney J1

PYP-FL 55.65 16Smudde, Jackson2

SYS-FL 53.78 16Nichi, Cristian A3

STAR-FL 52.76 18Stephenson, Aaron L4

TCSC-FL 51.90 18St. Petery, Lee M5

SRQ-FL 52.13 18Goodwin, Kyle A6

TEAM-FL 53.45 17Johnson, Quinn R7

TBAC-FL 54.53 17Kieffer, Jayden M8

SPA-FL 56.20 16Coakley, Logan M9

STAR-FL 56.42 15Cavaliere, Enzo M10

Heat   6 of 6   Prelims   Starts at 09:43 AM

TYS-FL 56.23 18Lee, Cheyne1

SPA-FL 55.08 16Radnay, Carson R2

SYS-FL 53.49 15Presley, Charley L3

SYS-FL 52.35 16Harlan, Maddax J4

TBAY-FL 49.21 16McIntosh, Luke E5

TBAC-FL 52.06 16Hanna, Ashton Y6

SRQ-FL 53.15 16Sallee, Jack R7

BERK-FL 54.45 17Baranov, Michael D8

SYS-FL 56.17 16Li, Joe9

PYP-FL 56.39 15Limperos, Nikolaos10

#418 Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Prelims   Starts at 09:45 AM

USC-FL 1:02.14 13Andrei, Daniel A2

TBAY-FL 1:00.67 14Dourney, Matthew D3

SYS-FL 58.72 14DeBruin, Porter J4

SYS-FL 56.29 13Maslianyi, Ivan5

SRQ-FL 57.45 14Macek, Camden A6

TBAY-FL 59.91 14Beznosiuk, Daniel7

TBAC-FL 1:01.05 13Domanski, Fabian8

Heat   2 of 3   Prelims   Starts at 09:47 AM

SYS-FL 1:01.29 13Polito, Luca C2

STAR-FL 1:00.30 14Watson, Liam J3

STAR-FL 58.50 13Tannus, Dylan R4

HSC-FL 56.26 14Kaneaster, Ricky W5

EAJ-FL 57.07 14Gutierrez, Isaac J6

GSC-FL 59.17 14Canales, Laith B7

TBAC-FL 1:00.82 14Karyakin, Stavr8

SYS-FL 1:11.28 14Mehta, Mihir9

Heat   3 of 3   Prelims   Starts at 09:49 AM

MELB-FL 1:01.14 14Badilla, Vincent N2

GSC-FL 1:00.30 13Kyong, Benjamin J3

PYP-FL 58.46 13Mccann, Andrew4

STAR-FL 56.25 13Childs, Aiden C5

WFLA-FL 56.90 13Feehan, Shane6

SYS-FL 58.98 14Gangl, Harrison S7

WFLA-FL 1:00.79 13Barnaky, Caden J8

SPA-FL 1:04.03 14Marano, Layne M9

#420 Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Prelims   Starts at 09:51 AM

MELB-FL 34.37 12Diaz, Liam M1

ATAC-FL 33.39 12Harvey, Jaiden C2

SYS-FL 32.01 11Arseev, Dmitrii3

STAR-FL 31.09 11Bonnell, Liam L4

SPA-FL 29.69 11Ferrera, Luca5

STAR-FL 30.35 12Dorvil, Maven J6

TYS-FL 31.83 12Wheeler, Luke7

SPA-FL 32.64 12Briggs, Ethan J8

TYS-FL 33.71 12Han, Wesley D9

HSC-FL 37.83 12Tricano, Michael B10

Heat   2 of 3   Prelims   Starts at 09:52 AM

SYS-FL 34.04 11Masurka, Preston R1

USC-FL 33.22 12de Mey, Quintin A2

PYP-FL 31.94 12Kawaiaea, Keola3

FAST-FL 31.01 12Hamer, Wesley E4

MELB-FL 28.41 12Bloomstine, Hunter R5

GSC-FL 29.93 12Hepple, Toivo P6

STAR-FL 31.55 11Bolin, Harrison D7

ATAC-FL 32.24 12Smith, Asher P8

SYS-FL 33.60 11Khotsin, David9

TEAM-FL 34.93 12Reinoso, Isaac D10

Heat   3 of 3   Prelims   Starts at 09:53 AM

PYP-FL 33.77 12Varellan, Lennon1

TBAC-FL 32.86 12McGuire, Patrick J2

FAST-FL 31.87 12Wolfe, Charles G3

SYS-FL 30.93 11Malkowicz, Skyler C4

PA-FL 28.16 12Jankun, Cooper C5

ATAC-FL 29.85 12Bracken, Sims M6

STAR-FL 31.54 11Phillips, Gavin7

GSC-FL 32.06 12Burklew, Cal C8

STAR-FL 33.58 12Hanna, Ryan E9

TBAC-FL 34.48 12Jedzejec, Frank *10

#422 Boys 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

HSC-FL 4:24.37 23Gravley, Dylan M1

SYS-FL 4:26.79 17Zverev, Bogdan2

SWIM-FL 4:30.88 17Chappell, Ryland E3

FAST-FL 4:33.32 17Stever, Parker H4

SRQ-FL 4:34.31 16Griffin, Jaxon N5

GSC-FL 4:36.47 17Gonzalez, Alex F6

FAST-FL 4:38.28 18Martin, Logan E7

ATAC-FL 4:38.30 15Askey, Jake T8

SPA-FL 4:38.54 16Radakovic, Rajko9

ATAC-FL 4:38.76 18Granquist, Taber A10

GSC-FL 4:39.06 16Han, Alexander T11

GSC-FL 4:39.12 17Jeong, Christopher12

ATAC-FL 4:39.59 15Fenniman, Kipton J13

SPA-FL 4:40.83 16Flugel, Ryan M14

SYS-FL 4:41.66 16Siutsou, Daniil15

SPA-FL 4:42.08 15Novak, Eugene G16

SWIM-FL 4:44.00 16Shapovalov, Robert17

ATAC-FL 4:44.29 17Walsh, Liam M18

EAJ-FL 4:45.03 18Little, Eli W19

GSC-FL 4:47.18 15Wang, Yufei20

SRQ-FL 4:47.64 16Shoemaker, Charles D21

SWIM-FL 4:50.78 17Poskon, Zach D22

BERK-FL 4:51.92 17Baranov, Michael D23

EAJ-FL 4:54.61 16Taylor, Luke R24

SYS-FL 4:55.33 17Harlan, Henry D25

SYS-FL 4:57.01 15Butler, Lance M26

SYS-FL 4:57.12 16Fox, Freddie C27

SAST-FL 4:57.70 15Murray, .elijah S28

TYS-FL 4:58.52 16Khan, Noah29

WFLA-FL 4:59.55 15Tollon, Noah C30

ATAC-FL 4:59.72 17Squitier, Emmanuel B31

SYS-FL 4:59.96 15Chamberlin, Jace A32

SRQ-FL 5:00.01 16Williams, Devin A33

TEAM-FL 5:01.59 15Kenzin, Timur34

SRQ-FL 5:02.12 19Restrepo, Federico R35

SPA-FL 5:02.82 15Draper, Jack G36

SRQ-FL 5:04.62 18Mihalev, Peter D37

ATAC-FL 5:05.56 15Bracken, Will B38

PYP-FL 5:06.30 16Smudde, Jackson39

STAR-FL 5:07.18 15Pointon, Alec C40

TBAC-FL 5:07.18 17Hamilton, Augustus J41

GSC-FL 5:07.30 17Hogge, Ethan S42

ATAC-FL 5:07.56 17Osborne, Solomon I43

USC-FL 5:07.63 16Paquette, David J44

PYP-FL 5:08.84 16Chatelain, Christopher45

TBAY-FL 5:09.06 15Alutaibi Pop, Yousef M46

STAR-FL 5:09.59 15Flores III, Angel L47

TBAC-FL 5:09.71 17Hamilton, Raleigh C48

SRQ-FL 5:09.72 17Fluck, Caden R49

SRQ-FL 5:10.47 17Polhamus, Matthew R50

STAR-FL 5:10.54 16Mauco, Adrian L51

EAJ-FL 5:10.99 15Guio, Santiago52

SPA-FL 5:14.36 15Nguyen, Ocean C53

TEAM-FL 5:18.21 16Matos, Diego A54

SPA-FL NT 16Koutereba, Aaron M55

#424 Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SPA-FL 4:50.86 14Kovalev, Alexander1

SRQ-FL 4:52.43 14Seng, Lucas H2

SPA-FL 4:53.27 14Youssef, Luka K3

WFLA-FL 4:53.80 13Feehan, Shane4

SPA-FL 4:57.27 14Marano, Layne M5

STAR-FL 4:58.21 14Rose, Shane P6
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#424   ...   (Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)

HSC-FL 5:00.36 13Cimbala, Sammy R7

SPA-FL 5:00.67 14Hehenberger, Finn T8

HSC-FL 5:04.49 14Lusk, J.J. J9

USC-FL 5:05.05 13Wang, Liam L10

SRQ-FL 5:05.26 13Shoemaker, Bradshaw A11

WFLA-FL 5:05.59 13Barnaky, Caden J12

SPA-FL 5:06.01 14Dean, Cullen R13

BERK-FL 5:06.46 14Hrach, Max E14

WFLA-FL 5:06.55 13Marsh, Maxfield M15

SYS-FL 5:10.53 13Thorne, David16

ATAC-FL 5:11.01 13Von Hertsenberg, Dalton J17

USC-FL 5:12.41 14Wang, Tyler L18

PYP-FL 5:12.72 14Davis, Alden19

PYP-FL 5:12.73 14Smudde, Oliver20

HSC-FL 5:12.82 14Jakubec, Lucas G21

SPA-FL 5:13.58 14Domeier, Cole F22

EAJ-FL 5:13.80 14Bridgers, Sean D23

SRQ-FL 5:14.56 14Macek, Camden A24

PYP-FL 5:15.14 14Kadaj, Jacob25

SPA-FL 5:15.67 14Domeier, Jack H26

SPA-FL 5:16.69 13Helenske, Madaak A27

GSC-FL 5:19.14 13Kyong, Benjamin J28

EAJ-FL 5:20.10 14Burge, Kellan E29

SYS-FL 5:20.19 14Siutsou, Max30

SYS-FL 5:20.22 14Gangl, Harrison S31

SRQ-FL 5:20.86 13Marsh, Bryce A32

WFLA-FL 5:21.42 14Saenz, Michael D33

SYS-FL 5:21.55 13Polito, Luca C34

STAR-FL 5:22.84 13McNichol, Ryker L35

ATAC-FL 5:23.17 13Ralys, Aspen B36

STAR-FL 5:23.28 14Biamonte, Jonathan T37

BERK-FL 5:24.00 14Baranov, Ivan D38

SYS-FL 5:24.45 13Kerrick, Grant A39

BERK-FL 5:24.55 13Thabane, Neo40

TBAY-FL 5:24.74 14Thompson, Crawford L41

BERK-FL 5:25.00 14Oakes, Sebastian *42

SRQ-FL 5:25.06 14Griffin, Trey B43

WFLA-FL 5:25.62 13Negrete, Enzo S44

SYS-FL 5:26.09 14Mehta, Mihir45

TEAM-FL 5:26.81 14Feliciano, Geiger M46

SRQ-FL 5:29.31 13Appelwick, Griffen P47

#426 Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName   Team Seed Time

SPA-FL 5:06.53 12Hansen, Sutton J1

SPA-FL 5:13.02 11Ferrera, Luca2

PA-FL 5:16.64 12Jankun, Cooper C3

SPA-FL 5:28.91 11Kovalev, Andrew4

TBAC-FL 5:30.62 12Kieffer, Connor R5

SPA-FL 5:33.20 11Bruno, Kevin A6

SRQ-FL 5:35.79 12Dancigers, Max Y7

HSC-FL 5:36.07 11Cimbala, Matthew A8

FAST-FL 5:42.41 12Hamer, Wesley E9

GSC-FL 5:43.14 12Li, Jacob Y10

TBAC-FL 5:46.84 12Jedzejec, Frank *11

ATAC-FL 5:47.68 12Harvey, Jaiden C12

SRQ-FL 5:47.85 12Cardone, Cayden J13

SYS-FL 5:48.06 11Zverev, Luka A14

TBAC-FL 5:48.70 12Rowe, Willy J15

SRQ-FL 5:49.66 11Page, Jordan16

HSC-FL 5:51.00 11Muldoon, Mason M17

FAST-FL 5:51.10 12Milak, Caleb E18

PYP-FL 5:51.13 12Mccann, Ryan19

SPA-FL 5:53.88 11Descent, Grayson A20

USC-FL 5:58.93 12Wang, Harrison21

MELB-FL 6:03.33 11van den Berg, Willem J22

TEAM-FL 6:03.53 12Saqa, Adam M23

STAR-FL 6:04.15 11Bolin, Harrison D24

PYP-FL 6:04.50 12Kadlic, Blake E25

SYS-FL 6:04.95 11DeBruin, Lochlan M26

SYS-FL 6:10.33 11Citak, Attila27

ATAC-FL 6:10.92 12Smith, Asher P28

SYS-FL 6:12.60 11Khotsin, David29

HSC-FL 6:17.99 12Hinman, Finn G30

FAST-FL 6:25.75 12Schechter, Noah K31

BERK-FL 7:05.43 12Bonney, Jaxon T32

#428 Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName   TeamLane Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals   Starts at 09:55 AM

GSC-FL NT 12Li, Jacob Y1

FAST-FL 2:57.27 12Madera, David P2

TYS-FL 2:44.50 12Atir, Zak I3

TBAC-FL 2:42.45 12Haynes, Kai K4

MELB-FL 2:29.87 12Bloomstine, Hunter R5

SRQ-FL 2:31.29 11Zhang, Ethan Y6

TYS-FL 2:44.39 12Han, Wesley D7

SPA-FL 2:46.72 12Briggs, Ethan J8

SRQ-FL 2:57.72 11Czarny, Jacob T9


